
BID # 0057-15

FURNISHING OF EXTERIOR PAINTING SERVICES FOR 2015

By:

Monmouth County Board of Recreation Commissioners
Monmouth County Park System
805 Newman Springs Road
Lincroft, NJ 07738
Phone: (732) 842-4000, Ext. 4330
Fax: (732) 842-4162
Contact: Stephanie Weise, QPA

Number of Bids Received	Vendor Name and Address
-------------------------	-------------------------

3	A & A Painting & Contracting Company; 111 Columbia St., Highland Park, NJ 08904 Aris Painting Company; 52 Campbell Ave., Edison, NJ 08817 TM Painting & Construction; 19 Worth Rd., Neptune, NJ 07753
---	---

A & A PAINTING &

	A & A PAINTING &	TM PAINTING & CON	ARI S PAINTING CO.		
001	1000.00	1000.00	550.00	550.00	1200.00
002	9800.00	9800.00	7200.00	7200.00	8400.00
003	4600.00	4600.00	3800.00	3800.00	5300.00
004	5800.00	5800.00	8900.00	8900.00	9380.00
005	21300.00	21300.00	9400.00	9400.00	17600.00
006	3900.00	3900.00	2600.00	2600.00	2800.00
TOTALS	46400.00	46400.00	32450.00	32450.00	44680.00

PRICE AMOUNT %

001 1 EA RAILINGS AT BLDG #501 VISITOR CENTER,
THOMPSON PARK

51747 A & A PAINTING & CONTRACTING 1000.00 1,000.00

56078 T.M. PAINTING & CONSTRUCTION 550.00 550.00

56316 ARI S PAINTING CO. 1200.00 1,200.00

LOW BID T.M. PAINTING & CONSTRUCTION

002 1 EA BLDG #511 GRAPHICS OFFICE, THOMPSON PARK

51747 A & A PAINTING & CONTRACTING 9800.00 9,800.00

56078 T.M. PAINTING & CONSTRUCTION 7200.00 7,200.00

56316 ARI S PAINTING CO. 8400.00 8,400.00

LOW BID T.M. PAINTING & CONSTRUCTION

003 1 EA BLDG #521 OUTDOOR ADVENTURES OFFICE,
THOMPSON PARK

51747 A & A PAINTING & CONTRACTING 4600.00 4,600.00

56078 T.M. PAINTING & CONSTRUCTION 3800.00 3,800.00

56316 ARI S PAINTING CO. 5300.00 5,300.00

LOW BID T.M. PAINTING & CONSTRUCTION

004 1 EA BLDG #549 CREATIVE ARTS CNTR, THOMPSON PARK

51747 A & A PAINTING & CONTRACTING 5800.00 5,800.00

56078 T.M. PAINTING & CONSTRUCTION 8900.00 8,900.00

56316 ARI S PAINTING CO. 9380.00 9,380.00

LOW BID A & A PAINTING & CONTRACTING

005 1 EA BLDG #1714 RESIDENCE CROSSWICKS CREEK GRNWY

51747 A & A PAINTING & CONTRACTING 21300.00 21,300.00

56078 T.M. PAINTING & CONSTRUCTION 9400.00 9,400.00

56316 ARI S PAINTING CO. 17600.00 17,600.00

LOW BID T.M. PAINTING & CONSTRUCTION

		PRICE	AMOUNT	%
006	1 EA BLDG #2019 MAINTENANCE GARAGE, DORRBROOK			
51747	A & A PAINTING & CONTRACTING	3900.00	3,900.00	
56078	TM PAINTING & CONSTRUCTION	2600.00	2,600.00	
56316	ARI S PAINTING CO.	2800.00	2,800.00	
----- LOW BID TM PAINTING & CONSTRUCTION				

A & A PAINTING &

	A & A PAINTING &	TM PAINTING & CON	ARI S PAINTING CO.
001	8900.00	5400.00	6300.00
002	8900.00	8400.00	6700.00
003	4800.00	4400.00	5890.00
004	3800.00	3900.00	4600.00
005	9600.00	7600.00	9600.00
006	1950.00	2100.00	2300.00
TOTALS	37950.00	31800.00	35390.00

		PRICE	AMOUNT	%	
001	1 EA BLDG #101 SHELTER BLDG, SHARK RIVER PARK				
51747	A & A PAINTING & CONTRACTING	8900.00	8,900.00		1.000
56078	TM PAINTING & CONSTRUCTION	5400.00	5,400.00		1.000
56316	ARIS PAINTING CO.	6300.00	6,300.00		1.000
002	1 EA BLDG #1208 BEACH PAVILION, SEVEN PRESIDENTS OCEANFRONT PARK				
51747	A & A PAINTING & CONTRACTING	8900.00	8,900.00		1.000
56078	TM PAINTING & CONSTRUCTION	8400.00	8,400.00		1.000
56316	ARIS PAINTING CO.	6700.00	6,700.00		1.000
003	1 EA BLDG #1306 MAINTENANCE GARAGE, HOM NY HILL				
51747	A & A PAINTING & CONTRACTING	4800.00	4,800.00		1.000
56078	TM PAINTING & CONSTRUCTION	4400.00	4,400.00		1.000
56316	ARIS PAINTING CO.	5890.00	5,890.00		1.000
004	1 EA BLDG #1311 MAINTENANCE BLDG, HOM NY HILL				
51747	A & A PAINTING & CONTRACTING	3800.00	3,800.00		1.000
56078	TM PAINTING & CONSTRUCTION	3900.00	3,900.00		1.000
56316	ARIS PAINTING CO.	4600.00	4,600.00		1.000
005	1 EA BLDG #2667 ACTIVITY CENTER BAYSHORE WATERFRONT PARK				
51747	A & A PAINTING & CONTRACTING	9600.00	9,600.00		1.000
56078	TM PAINTING & CONSTRUCTION	7600.00	7,600.00		1.000
56316	ARIS PAINTING CO.	9600.00	9,600.00		1.000

----- LOW BID TM PAINTING & CONSTRUCTION 1.000

006 1 EA BLDG #2668 PROGRAM BUILDING, BAYSHORE WATERFRONT PARK

PRICE AMOUNT %

51747 A & A PAINTING & CONTRACTING 1950.00 1,950.00 1.000

56078 TM PAINTING & CONSTRUCTION 2100.00 2,100.00 1.000

56316 ARI S PAINTING CO. 2300.00 2,300.00 1.000

----- LOW BID A & A PAINTING & CONTRACTING